
Joplin Eagle Freshmen Baseball

2019 Schedule

Date Opponent / Event Time Location

Tue. Mar. 19 DH vs Carl Junction 4:30 PM HOME

Fri. Mar. 22 DH vs McDonald County 4:30 PM Anderson

Mar. 28-30 Glendale Red and Blue Tournament TBA Springfield

3/28 vs Glendale 7:00 PM Glendale

3/29 vs Hillcrest 10:00 AM Hillcrest

3/30 vs Glendale 9:00 AM Glendale

Mon. Apr. 1 DH vs Neosho 4:30 PM HOME

Apr. 5-6 Joplin Tournament TBA HOME

Tue. Apr. 9 DH vs  Webb City 4:30 PM HOME

Thu Apr. 11 DH vs Branson 4:30 PM HOME

Apr. 12-13 Kickapoo Festival TBA Springfield

Mon. Apr. 15 DH at Nixa 4:30 PM Nixa

Tue. Apr. 16 DH at Carthage 4:30 PM Carthage

Tue. Apr. 23 DH vs Ozark 4:30 PM HOME

Thu. Apr. 25 DH vs Republic 4:30 PM HOME

Tue. Apr. 30 DH at Carl Junction 4:30 PM Carl Junction

Thu. May 2 DH at Willard 4:30 PM Willard

*Confrence doubleheaders will be a 7 Inning game followed by a 5 Inning game.


